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<« Sandwich ........
o everything bagel with Amencan ch.,
. sausage links
+ @and Amarican Cheese on a Brioche bun
ell, Egg and Cheese Sandwich ...

hite, Spinach, and Cheese Wrap
i with fried polaloes and choice of cheese
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3d Sour dough bread with 2 fried eggs, bacon, letiute &

wt in a Bun
« and bacon omelette served with cheese ona B
Tsland Grill Menu
https://menulist.menu

100 Atlantic Ave Ocean City, NJ 08226-4224, United States
+16093919616 - http:/locnjislandgrill-hub.com

The restaurant from Ocean City offers 224 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $12.4. You can
use the WiFi of the establishment at no extra cost. At Island Grill in Ocean City, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is
freshly prepared on an open flame and served with delicious sides, and you can try tasty American meals like

Burger or Barbecue. Additionally, there are also easy to digest Mediterranean menus on the menu, and you

may look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine.
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Tsland Grill Menu

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA $18.0
CHEESE STEAK EGG ROLLS $9.0
FRENCH TOAST $5.0
COLE SLAW $1.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.8

[ ]

Side Orders

BAKED POTATO WHEN AVAILABLE $2.0
Quesadillas

CRAB QUESADILLA GRANDE $13.0
GUACAMOLE $1.5

Vorapeisen

BBQ COMBO $24.0
FRESH FRUIT CUP $3.0

CRAB HASH
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

MUFFIN

Speisen

CALIMARI RINGS
Mexican dishes
CHICKEN FAJITAS
Pork dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS
Main

FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP

Platlers

CRAB CAKE PLATTER

Juices Small (0,3!)
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
{fmerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

$13.0

$8.0

$30.0

$2.5

$10.0

$14.0

$13.0

$25.0

$15.0

$1.7

$10.0
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Pollo

MINI COMBO $27.0

Baskels

BEER BATTERED SHRIMP BASKET $13.0

Vegetables

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $2.0
Sea Food

FISH FAJITAS $16.0
Pescado - Fischgerichle
SEAFOOD JAMBALAYA $27.0
Pasta & Tong grain Rice
JERSEY DEVIL $12.0
fllitas (Buffalo Wings)

8 WINGS $7.0
Hot drinkis

HOT TEA $1.8
flccompaniments

POTATO OF THE DAY $2.0

‘Vegetarian Section

VEGETABLE MEDLEY PASTADISH $15.0

Combo Deals

FISHERMANS BASKET $20.0

.

: &

Soups and Salads

GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP CAESAR
SALAD

House Specialties

$15.0

LINGUINE CLAMS $16.0
Joe's World Famous Wings

50 WINGS $28.0
Hot

PULLED PORK HASH $11.0
Popular Ttems

FIGGY CHICKEN $16.0
Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS $18.0
Salad Add Ons

SINGLE FRIED OYSTERS $3.5
PESCE | FISH

FRIED FLOUNDER $21.0
Specialty Rolls

ISLAND SPECIAL $27.0
Dinner Entrées

LOBSTER SALAD $20.0
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Merion Inn Classics

FLOUNDER STUFFED WITH CRAB

IMPERIAL $28.0
Ttalian Specialties

HEIRLOOM TOMATO PASTA $12.0
from the Griddle

HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE $5.0
Tried Seafood

FISH N CHIPS $16.0
Good Morning

CRAB OMELETTE $12.0
Eggs Benedict

CRAB CAKE BENEDICT $16.0
CALAMARI BASKET $14.0
Breakfast from The Grill
BREAKFAST BLT $7.0
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $3.5

(WHITE)

Sandos

CRAB MELT $14.0

BREAKFAST TACOS $7.0
Balsery

mE?;iGEL $1.5

&gg Celera

VEGETABLE HASH $9.0

f:::SALAD $16.0

Breakfast Sammies

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST COMBO $12.0

Sides & Add-Ons

EGG (ANY STYLE) $3.0
7l Day Breakfast "Gourmet
g ) l ll !ll

BANANAS FOSTER PANCAKES $9.0
Broiled Seafood & Shellfish
BROILED CRAB IMPERIAL $23.0
Simply Grilled

COWBOY STEAK $33.0
On the Table

TOASTED BREAD $1.5
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Aame-Grilled Tajitas

VEGGIE FAJITAS $11.0

Seafood*

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS $35.0
()

Broiled Plateers

BROILED TILAPIA PLATTER $14.0

Creations

LOBSTER OMELETTE $14.0

Featured Dishes

SHRIMP MAC N CHEESE $16.0

CAPTAIN'S PLATTER $28.0

Tunch for Brunch

PECAN SALMON $16.0

Prospector s Choice-Ocean
Treasures
FRIED CLAMS STRIPS $9.0

Dinner Baskels

OYSTERS AND SHRIMP BASKET $18.0
[ ]

Yries and more

APPLE SAUCE $1.0

fippetizers to Get You Started

CLAM STRIPS APPETIZER $9.0
(]

Breafkfast On the Side

COLD CEREAL WITH MILK $2.0

Tire Grilled Tavorites

CEDAR PLANK SALMON $26.0
Omeleties and Skillels

POPEYE OMELETTE $9.0
Chefs Daily Specials

WAFFLE OF THE DAY $7.0
Fish Eamp;amp; Seqfood
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER $14.0
Sandwiches &Eamp;amp;
More

GROUPER REUBEN $17.0

fippetizers Eamp;amp; Sides

MUSSELS WITH RED SAUCE $10.0
Soup & Gumbo

SHRIMP AND CORN CHOWDER $3.8
Tales from The Pit

DINO RIBS $19.0
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Brealfast Wraps, Egg Plales
and Pancakses

EGG WHITE AND SPINACH WRAP $7.0

Soups (fldd-On)

WILD MUSHROOM CRAB BISQUE $4.5

Pancakes&amp;comma;
Trench Toast and Waffles

SHORT STACK $4.0
ﬂl I.l 8; [ ] l.l.
GRILLED SALMON PLATTER $55.0

Hot dppetizers and Soups

MUSSELS IN RED OR WHITE

SAUCE $9.0

[ ] [ ]
Minions
EGG IN A BASKET $5.0

Pit Master

1/2 SMOKED CHICKEN $16.0
Waffles, Pancakies
&amp;amp; Trench Toast

HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE
WITH FRUIT

Bottomless Sides

MANDARIN ORANGES $1.0

$8.0

Dinner Starters Eamp;amp;
Salads

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA $10.0
7 (]

Jake's Classics

SEAFOOD NEWBURG $29.0

House Spicialties

GRILLED CHICKEN PARMESAN $11.0

Ingredients Used

MILK $1.5
Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS $17.0
BAJA FISH TACOS $18.0
FRIED OYSTER PLATTER $14.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS $18.0
3.5 0Z COLD WATER LOBSTER

$10.0
TAIL
SINGLE COCONUT SHRIMP $3.5
SURF AND TURF $36.0
STEAK FAJITAS $17.0

QUESHDTA

PULLED PORK QUESADILLA $11.0
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VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Soup

WILD MUSROOM CRAB SOUP
SOUP SAMPLER IN HOUSE ONLY

ﬂl z. 8! [ ] l.l.
NACHOS SUPREME
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Build your own Burger
6 OZ CERTIFIED ANGUS BURGER
10 OZ PRIME BEEF BURGER

Wings
20 WINGS
35 WINGS

Brealkfast Sides

SIDE OF HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
SIDE OF HOME FRIED POTATOES

Belgian Waffles
HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE
WITH CINNAMON APPLE JAM

HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE
WITH BANANAS FOSTER

ﬂ.l I 8; [ ] ll. |
STUFFED PORTABELLA WITH
CRAB

GRILLED CHICKEN VERDE

$9.0

$4.5
$6.8

$7.0
$12.0

$8.0
$14.0

$13.0
$22.0

$1.5
$2.0

$9.0

$9.0

$25.0

$19.0

TOASTED THOMAS ENGLISH

MUFFIN OR CROISSANT $2.0

BAGEL TOPPED WITH SMOKEED $10.0

PASTRAMI SALMON ’
(] ' 4

Signature Breakfast’s

CRABBY EGGS QUESADILLI $13.0

AVOCADO BREAKFAST MELT $7.0

Tsland Grill Benedicis

SOFTSHELL CRAB BENEDICT

EGGS BENEDICT WITH PASTRAMI $13.0

SMOKED SALMON

Smotie & Barbecue

WHISKEY SMOKED BBQ CHICKEN $15.0
PULLED PORK BURNT ENDS

COMBO $15.0
Burgers

B.L.T. $8.0
VEGETABLE BURGER $8.0
ISLAND BURGER $13.0
Side dishes

SIDE OF GRITS $2.0
SIDE OF CANADIAN BACON $3.0

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES $5.0

Trom the grill

12 OZ CHOICE PREMIUM NY STRIP
STEAK

SKIRT STEAK WITH HAYSTACK
ONIONS

$29.0

$24.0
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10 OZ USDA PRIME RIB SIRLOIN
STEAK

Beverages

COFFEE ENDLESS CUP $2.4
JUICES $1.7

HERSHEY'S
CHOCOLATE MILK

Trench Toast

FROSTED FLAKE'S FRENCH TOAST
CRUNCH

APPLE CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST $9.0
BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH TOAST $9.0

$24.0

$2.8

$6.0

Eggs and Omelettes

SUB EGG WHITES TO ANY EGG
ORDER

PORK ROLL CHEESE OMELETTE $9.0
PASTRAMI SMOKED SALMON

$1.0

OMELETTE $14.0
BYOB Build Your Own

6 0Z BYOB CERTIFIED ANGUS 580
BEEF :
BYOB 10 OZ USDA PRIME

BURGER $14.0
BYOB VEGGIE BURGER 580

CALIFORNIA STYLE

Early Bird Selections

MUSSELS OVER PENNE PASTA $16.0

SINGLE COLD WATER LOBSTER
TAIL

PETITE NY STRIP STEAK $16.0

$16.0

Uncategorized

BREAKFAST IN A BUN $8.0
LOBSTER EGGS BENEDICT $15.0
CLAM STRIP BASKET $13.0
Pasta

VODKA PENNE DISHES $17.0
PAN SEARED MAHI MAHI AND $23.0
CLAMS

BLACKEN TILAPIA SHRIMP $25.0
SEAFOOD SUPREME $29.0

&tras

SIDE OF CHERRYWOOD SMOKED
GOURMET BACON (3)

SIDE OF SAUSAGE OR PORK ROLL $3.3
SIDE OF HABBERSETT SCRAPPLE $3.5

MIXED BERRY BREAKFAST
SUNDAE

$4.5

$7.0

Pancalses

ISLAND GRILL PANCAKES (3 EACH) $6.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP BUTTERMILK

PANCAKES (3 EACH) $7.0
COCONUT CHOCOLATE CHIP 580
PANCAKES (3 EACH) :
FRESH BLUEBERRY PANCAKES (3 45 o
EACH) :
Munchies

FRIED CHEESE SAMPLER $8.0
ISLAND GRILL'S WAM BAM

SHRIMP $12.0
SALTY DOG FRIES $7.0



Tsland Grill Menu

SWEET N SALTY SWEET POTATO
WAFFLE FRIES

Fresh Broiled Seafood

ISLAND GRILL'S SAUTEED CRAB
CAKES

FRESH JERSEY SCALLOPS

TWIN LOBSTER TAILS CRABCAKE

TWIN TAILS BACON WRAPPED
SHRIMP

Soups

SOUP SAMPLER

ORGANIC VEGETARIAN CHILI
LOBSTER BISQUE

CHICKEN POT PIE SOUP

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Omelettes

PLAIN OMELETTE
CHEESE OMELETTE
FARMER'S OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE
MEXICAN OMELETTE

Starters

CRABBY NACHOS
LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE
LARGE BROILED SHRIMP
CHICKEN FINGER BASKET
CAULIFLOWER STEAK
PARMESAN TILAPIA

$8.0

$18.0

$30.0

$30.0

$6.8
$3.8
$5.0
$3.5
$3.5

$6.0
$7.0
$10.0
$8.0
$9.0

$14.0
$24.0
$22.0
$12.0
$14.0
$16.0

CAESAR SALAD
R WAM BAM SALAD

FRIED BUFFALO
CHICKEN TENDER
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
GRILLED SALMON CAESAR
CRAB MEAT CAESAR

WILD WONDER SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

PICO DE GALLO

fippetizers
“i 12 WINGS

N FRIED CALAMARI
®5' RINGS

ISLAND CHICKEN
TENDERS

SWEET N SALTY SWEET POTATO
FRIES

ISLAND GRILL STEAMERS

CHERRY WOOD BACON
WRAPPED SHRIMP

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

SWEET BABY RAYS SWEET CHILI
BBQ BURNT ENDS

FRIED SHRIMP
FRIED OYSTERS
FRIED SCALLOPS

PORK ROLL AND
CHEESE

PORK ROLL AND EGG
CHEESE SANDWICH

$12.0
$15.0

$11.0

$12.0
$16.0
$21.0
$7.0
$3.3
$1.0

$9.0

$11.0

$8.0

$8.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$9.0

$20.0
$20.0
$24.0

$5.0

$6.0
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ALEX'S MORNING SANDWICH $8.0
ISLAND CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $11.0

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

PULLED PORK SANDWICH $9.0
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $15.0

$9.0

BELLY BUSTER FIISH SANDWICH $12.0

TWIN LOBSTER ROLLS $14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0
MAHI REUBEN $15.0
OPEN FACED BURNT ENDS $11.0
SANDWICH

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $14.0
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Tsland Grill

100 Atlantic Ave Ocean City, NJ Opening Hours:
08226-4224, United States
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