Sandwich a everything bagel with American cha sausage links 1 & Cheese and American Cheese on a Brioche bun 011, Egg and Cheese Sandwich rioche bun nite, Spinach, and Cheese Wrap ... d with fried potatoes and choice of cheese fast B.L.T ed Sour dough bread with 2 fried eggs, bacon, lettuce &

st in a Bun and bacon omelette served with cheese on a B

Island Grill Benedic

Island Grill Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 100 Atlantic Ave Ocean City, NJ 08226-4224, United States +16093919616 - http://ocnjislandgrill-hub.com



Martine Statute
Martine St





The restaurant from Ocean City offers 224 different menus and drinks on the card at an average \$12.4. You can use the WiFi of the establishment at no extra cost. At Island Grill in Ocean City, **tasty**, **juicy**, **delicious meat is freshly prepared** on an open flame and served with delicious sides, and you can try tasty American meals like <u>Burger or Barbecue</u>. Additionally, there are also easy to digest **Mediterranean menus** on the menu, and you may look forward to the fine typical <u>seafood</u> cuisine.

10 most popular	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0
Snacks	
CHEESE STEAK EGG ROLLS	\$9.0
Toast	
FRENCH TOAST	\$5.0
Salad	
COLE SLAW	\$1.0
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.8
Side Orders	
BAKED POTATO WHEN AVAILABLE	\$2.0
Quesadillas	
CRAB QUESADILLA GRANDE	\$13.0
Sauces	
GUACAMOLE	\$1.5
Entradas – mexikanische	
Vorspeisen	
BBQ COMBO	\$24.0
Breakfast	
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$3.0



\$10.0

Specialties CRAB HASH	\$13.0
Chicken dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.0
Beef dishes FILET MIGNON	\$30.0
Dessert MUFFIN	\$2.5
Speisen Calimari rings	\$10.0
Mexican dishes CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$14.0
Pork dishes* baby back ribs	\$13.0
Main FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP	\$25.0
Platters CRAB CAKE PLATTER	\$15.0
Juices Small (0,31) FRESH ORANGE JUICE	\$1.7
American Food	Ψ±

EGGS BENEDICT

Pollo MINI COMBO	\$27.0
Baskets BEER BATTERED SHRIMP BASKET	\$13.0
Vegetables SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$2.0
Sea Food FISH FAJITAS	\$16.0
Pescado - Fischgerichte seafood jambalaya	\$27.0
Pasta & Long grain Rice JERSEY DEVIL	\$12.0
Alitas (Buffalo Wings) 8 WINGS	\$7.0
Hot drinks hot tea	\$1.8
Accompaniments POTATO OF THE DAY	\$2.0
Vegetarian Section VEGETABLE MEDLEY PASTA DISH	\$15.0
Combo Deals	

FISHERMANS BASKET

\$20.0



Soups and Salads

GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP CAESAR	¢15 0
SALAD	ΦΤΟ·Ο

House Specialties

\$16.0

Joe's World Famous Wings

50 WINGS	\$28.0
Hot	
PULLED PORK HASH	\$11.0
Popular Items	
FIGGY CHICKEN	\$16.0
Brunch Entrees	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$18.0
Salad Add Ons	
SINGLE FRIED OYSTERS	\$3.5
PESCE FISH	
FRIED FLOUNDER	\$21.0
Specialty Rolls	
ISLAND SPECIAL	\$27.0
Dinner Entrées	
LOBSTER SALAD	\$20.0

Merion Inn Classics	
FLOUNDER STUFFED WITH CRAB	\$28.0
Italian Specialties	
HEIRLOOM TOMATO PASTA	\$12.0
from the Griddle	
HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$5.0
Fried Seafood	
FISH N CHIPS	\$16.0
Good Morning	
CRAB OMELETTE	\$12.0
Eggs Benedict	
CRAB CAKE BENEDICT	\$16.0
Bar Snacks	
CALAMARI BASKET	\$14.0
Breakfast From The Grill	
BREAKFAST BLT	\$7.0
Chowder	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER (WHITE)	\$3.5
Sandos	
CRAB MELT	\$14.0



	1000 C
Breakfast Favorites	
BREAKFAST TACOS	\$7.0
From The Bakery	
TOASTED BAGEL	\$1.5
Egg Cetera	
VEGETABLE HASH	\$9.0
Cold Plates	
CRAB SALAD	\$16.0
Breakfast Sammies	
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST COMBO	\$12.0
Sides & Add-Ons	
EGG (ANY STYLE)	\$3.0
All Day Breakfast "Gou	rmet
Griddle"	
BANANAS FOSTER PANCAKES	\$9.0
Broiled Seafood & Shell	fish
BROILED CRAB IMPERIAL	\$23.0
Simply Grilled	
COWBOY STEAK	\$33.0
On the Table	
TOASTED BREAD	\$1.5

Flame-Grilled Fajitas	
VEGGIE FAJITAS	\$11.0
Seafood*	
ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS	\$35.0
Broiled Plateers	
BROILED TILAPIA PLATTER	\$14.0
Creations	
LOBSTER OMELETTE	\$14.0
Featured Dishes	
SHRIMP MAC N CHEESE	\$16.0
Select Seafood	
CAPTAIN'S PLATTER	\$28.0
Lunch for Brunch	
PECAN SALMON	\$16.0
Prospector's Choice-Ocea	n
Treasures	
FRIED CLAMS STRIPS	\$9.0
Dinner Baskets	
OYSTERS AND SHRIMP BASKET	\$18.0
Fries and more	
APPLE SAUCE	\$1.0

Appetizers to Get You &	Started
CLAM STRIPS APPETIZER	\$9.0
Breakfast On the Side	
COLD CEREAL WITH MILK	\$2.0
Fire Grilled Favorites	
CEDAR PLANK SALMON	\$26.0
Omelettes and Skillets	
POPEYE OMELETTE	\$9.0
Chef's Daily Specials	
WAFFLE OF THE DAY	\$7.0
Fish & Seaf	ood
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER	\$14.0
Sandwiches & amp;an	ψ;
More	¢17.0
GROUPER REUBEN	\$17.0
Appetizers & amp; amp	; Sides
MUSSELS WITH RED SAUCE	\$10.0
Soup & Gumbo	
SHRIMP AND CORN CHOWDER	\$3.8
Tales From The Pit	
DINO RIBS	\$19.0

Breakfast Wraps, Egg Plates and Pancakes	
EGG WHITE AND SPINACH WRAP	\$7.0
Soups (Add-On)	
WILD MUSHROOM CRAB BISQUE	\$4.5
Pancakes, French Toast and Waffles	
SHORT STACK	\$4.0
Mediterranean Specialitie	25
GRILLED SALMON PLATTER	\$55.0
Hot Appetizers and Soups	
MUSSELS IN RED OR WHITE SAUCE	\$9.0
Minions	
EGG IN A BASKET	\$5.0
Pit Master	
1/2 SMOKED CHICKEN	\$16.0
Waffles, Pancakes	
& French Toast	
HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH FRUIT	\$8.0
Bottomless Sides	
MANDARIN ORANGES	\$1.0



Dinner Starters & Samp; amp;	
VEGETABLE QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Jake's Classics	
SEAFOOD NEWBURG	\$29.0
House Spicialties	
GRILLED CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$11.0
Ingredients Used	
MILK	\$1.5
Fish dishes	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$17.0
BAJA FISH TACOS	\$18.0
Seafood	
FRIED OYSTER PLATTER	\$14.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$18.0
A la carte	
3.5 OZ COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL	\$10.0
SINGLE COCONUT SHRIMP	\$3.5
Steaks	
SURF AND TURF	\$36.0
STEAK FAJITAS	\$17.0
QUESADILLA	

PULLED PORK QUESADILLA

\$11.0

VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$9.0
Soup	
WILD MUSROOM CRAB SOUP	\$4.5
SOUP SAMPLER IN HOUSE ONLY	\$6.8
Mexican Specialities	
NACHOS SUPREME	\$7.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.0
Build your own Burger	
6 OZ CERTIFIED ANGUS BURGER	\$8.0
10 OZ PRIME BEEF BURGER	\$14.0
Wings	
20 WINGS	\$13.0
35 WINGS	\$22.0
Breakfast Sides	
SIDE OF HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$1.5
SIDE OF HOME FRIED POTATOES	\$2.0
Belgian Waffles	
HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH CINNAMON APPLE JAM	\$9.0
HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH BANANAS FOSTER	\$9.0
Kitchen Specialties	
STUFFED PORTABELLA WITH CRAB	\$25.0
GRILLED CHICKEN VERDE	\$19.0

Morning Breads

TOASTED THOMAS ENGLISH MUFFIN OR CROISSANT	\$2.0
BAGEL TOPPED WITH SMOKEED PASTRAMI SALMON	\$10.0
Q!	

Signature Breakfast's

CRABBY EGGS QUESADILLI	\$13.0
AVOCADO BREAKFAST MELT	\$7.0

Island Grill Benedicts

SOFTSHELL CRAB BENEDICT

EGGS BENEDICT WITH PASTRAMI SMOKED SALMON \$13.0

Smoke & Barbecue

WHISKEY SMOKED BBQ CHICKEN	\$15.0
PULLED PORK BURNT ENDS COMBO	\$15.0

Burgers

B.L.T.	\$8.0
VEGETABLE BURGER	\$8.0
ISLAND BURGER	\$13.0

Side dishes

SIDE OF GRITS	\$2.0
SIDE OF CANADIAN BACON	\$3.0
SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES	\$5.0

From the grill

12 OZ CHOICE PREMIUM NY STRIP STEAK	\$29.0
SKIRT STEAK WITH HAYSTACK ONIONS	\$24.0

10 OZ USDA PRIME RIB SIRLOIN	\$24.0
STEAK	ΨΖ4.U

Beverages

	COFFEE ENDLESS CUP	\$2.4
ESHE'	JUICES	\$1.7
	HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.8

French Toast

FROSTED FLAKE'S FRENCH TOAST CRUNCH	\$6.0
APPLE CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0
BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0

Eggs and Omelettes

SUB EGG WHITES TO ANY EGG ORDER	\$1.0
PORK ROLL CHEESE OMELETTE	\$9.0
PASTRAMI SMOKED SALMON OMELETTE	\$14.0

BYOB Build Your Own

Burger

6 OZ BYOB CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF	\$8.0
BYOB 10 OZ USDA PRIME BURGER	\$14.0
BYOB VEGGIE BURGER CALIFORNIA STYLE	\$8.0

Early Bird Selections

MUSSELS OVER PENNE PASTA	\$16.0
SINGLE COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL	\$16.0
PETITE NY STRIP STEAK	\$16.0

Uncategorized

BREAKFAST IN A BUN	\$8.0
LOBSTER EGGS BENEDICT	\$15.0
CLAM STRIP BASKET	\$13.0

Pasta

VODKA PENNE DISHES	\$17.0
PAN SEARED MAHI MAHI AND CLAMS	\$23.0
BLACKEN TILAPIA SHRIMP	\$25.0
SEAFOOD SUPREME	\$29.0

Extras

SIDE OF CHERRYWOOD SMOKED GOURMET BACON (3)	\$4.5
SIDE OF SAUSAGE OR PORK ROLL	\$3.3
SIDE OF HABBERSETT SCRAPPLE	\$3.5
MIXED BERRY BREAKFAST SUNDAE	\$7.0

Pancakes

ISLAND GRILL PANCAKES (3 EACH)	\$6.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (3 EACH)	\$7.0
COCONUT CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES (3 EACH)	\$8.0
FRESH BLUEBERRY PANCAKES (3 EACH)	\$8.0

Munchies

FRIED CHEESE SAMPLER	\$8.0
ISLAND GRILL'S WAM BAM SHRIMP	\$12.0
SALTY DOG FRIES	\$7.0



SWEET N SALTY SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES	\$8.0
Fresh Broiled Seafood	
ISLAND GRILL'S SAUTEED CRAB CAKES	\$18.0
FRESH JERSEY SCALLOPS	
TWIN LOBSTER TAILS CRABCAKE	\$30.0
TWIN TAILS BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$30.0
Soups	
SOUP SAMPLER	\$6.8
ORGANIC VEGETARIAN CHILI	\$3.8
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$5.0
CHICKEN POT PIE SOUP	\$3.5
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$3.5
Omelettes	
PLAIN OMELETTE	\$6.0
CHEESE OMELETTE	\$7.0
	\$100

CHEESE OWIELETTE	φ1.0
FARMER'S OMELETTE	\$10.0
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$8.0
MEXICAN OMELETTE	\$9.0

Starters

CRABBY NACHOS	\$14.0
LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE	\$24.0
LARGE BROILED SHRIMP	\$22.0
CHICKEN FINGER BASKET	\$12.0
CAULIFLOWER STEAK	\$14.0
PARMESAN TILAPIA	\$16.0

Salads

	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
	WAM BAM SALAD	\$15.0
	FRIED BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$11.0
GRILLED C	HICKEN CAESAR	\$12.0
GRILLED S	ALMON CAESAR	\$16.0
CRAB MEA	T CAESAR	\$21.0
WILD WON	DER SALAD	\$7.0
GARDEN S	ALAD	\$3.3
PICO DE G	ALLO	\$1.0

Appetizers

C A	12 WINGS	\$9.0
<u>AN</u>	FRIED CALAMARI RINGS	\$11.0
	ISLAND CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0
SWEET N S FRIES	SALTY SWEET POTATO	\$8.0
ISLAND G	RILL STEAMERS	\$12.0
CHERRY W WRAPPED	VOOD BACON SHRIMP	\$13.0
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$13.0
SWEET BA BBQ BURN	ABY RAYS SWEET CHILI	\$9.0
FRIED SHF	RIMP	\$20.0
FRIED OYS	STERS	\$20.0
FRIED SCA	ALLOPS	\$24.0

Sandwiches







ALEX'S MORNING SANDWICH	\$8.0
ISLAND CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$11.0
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$9.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$9.0
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$15.0

BELLY BUSTER FIISH SANDWICH	\$12.0
TWIN LOBSTER ROLLS	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
MAHI REUBEN	\$15.0
OPEN FACED BURNT ENDS SANDWICH	\$11.0
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.0





100 Atlantic Ave Ocean City, NJ 08226-4224, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menulist.menu